

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9803/ 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05 / 2 006 in D B C S A(W r it) No. 898/2005
of The H I G H C O U R T O F R A J A S T H A N A T J A I P U R)

U N I O N O F I N D I A T R . D I R E C T O R N . I . E . R & T R N G

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S H Y A M B A B U M A H E S H W A R I & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. H.Jayaraman, Adv.

Dr. Pawan Chand, Adv.

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Seshagiri, Adv.

Mr. Alok Tiwari, Adv.

for M / S. Dua Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal in the month of October, 2009.
Rejoinder-affidavit, if any, to be filed within four weeks.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master