

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9803/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2006 in DBCSA No.
898/2005 & SBCWP No. 1447/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR)

UNION OF INDIA TR.DIRECTOR N.I.E.R &TRNG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM BABU MAHESHWARI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report)(for
final
disposal)

Date: 22/03/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER